LINEAR LOW PROFILE SERIES
Technical Specification Sheet
1
LINEAR LOW PROFILE SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY
SERIOUSLY SAFE LIGHTS
• Rigorously tested in our professional labs

LINEAR LOW PROFILE SERIES
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: LLP-60-120-277-57K-X1-CP-1A-EM12-M25
LLP      60      120-277       57K       X1       CP       1A        EM12        PND
FIXTURE
FIXTURE
120  -  277
120-277V AC
RATING
X1 - Zone1, 21
CABLE ENTRIES
M20 - 4 X M20 X 1.5
M25 - 4 X M25 X 1.5
BATTERY
BLANK - Standard
(Non Emergency)
EM6 - 6W 180mins
EM12 - 12W 90mins
(Emergency Standard)
LENS
CP - Clear PC
DP - Diffuse PC
CCT
57K- 5700K
4K - 4000K
RD - Red
GN - Green
BU - Blue
AM - Amber
WATTAGE
20 - 20W
40 - 40W
50 - 50W
60 - 60W
80 - 80W
100 - 100W
WIRING
1A - Single Access
2A - Dual Access
5
LINEAR LOW PROFILE SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Low Ceiling Wall
Mounting Method             PN                                                         Description                                                    MPN Code
Low Ceiling Mount Bracket 1 pair
High Ceiling Mount Bracket 1 pair
Wall Mount Swivel Bracket 1 pair
Eyebolt 1 pair
3ft. safety Cable kit
Dia 40-51mm range SS316 pole clamp 1 pair
Dia 54-62mm range SS316 pole clamp 1 pair
309050220
309050222
309050224
309050226
309050228
309050230
309050232
Low Ceiling
High Ceiling
Wall
Eyebolt
Pole
SC05
CB-L1
CB-H1
WB-01
EB-1
SC05
PC-48
PC-60
CB-L1 CB-H1